Soil Range &
Biomass Range
2
Pedro Serrat Joaquín Serena
Mario Paredes Laure Béraud
Pablo Serna
SALES
DEPARTMENT

4
Greasing System
So
il
Fixe Top System: a system of cutting with teeth in tungsten, it’s characterized by clamp screw not
supporting the tooth; they fix it only so that it does not go out laterally. The effort due to the work
neutralizes itself inside crenellations between the tooth and the support.
Soil mulchers with fixed tooth
Automatic lubrication system replaces traditional lubrication system, obtaining optimum
lubrication, and can be programmable in quantity and lubrication interval.
This consists of a grease tank, driven by a high pressure pump, driven by a 12 V electric motor
and controlled by a programmer for interval time.
The pipes are integrated into the chassis inside the fairings.
5
T-1600 1600
75 - 100
112 - 150
32 1665
2
1615  64˝ 1500  59’’ 1430  56˝ 1000
T-1800 1800
88 - 120
112 - 150
38 1780
2
1815  70˝ 1500  59’’ 1430  56˝ 1000
T-2000 2000
97 - 130
112 - 150
44 1900
2
2015  79˝ 1500  59’’ 1430  56˝ 1000
T-2300 2300
104 - 140
112 - 150
52 2200
2
2315  91˝ 1500  59’’ 1430  56˝ 1000
FARMLAND-4
FARMLAND-3
T-2000 2000
112 - 150
149 - 200
36 2880
2
2080  81˝ 1500  60’’ 1670  66˝ 1000
T-2300 2300
127 - 170
186 - 250
48 3220
2
2380  94˝ 1500  60’’ 1670  66˝ 1000
T-2700 2700
149 - 200
186 - 250
60 3580
2

inmm KW-HP
Synchronous
Synchronous
Synchronous
Synchronous
Synchronous
Synchronous
Synchronous
Nº BELTS
TYPE
Nº BELTS
TYPE
6
FARMLAND-5
HARDLAND
T-2600 2600
224 - 300
447 - 600
10 6250
2
2600  102˝ 1740  69’’ 1870  74˝ 1000
T-3000 3000
224 - 300
447 - 600
12 7150
2
3000  118˝ 1740  69’’ 1870  74˝ 1000
T-2500 2500
186 - 250
224 - 500
55 4100
2

Nº BELTS
TYPE
A
mm
A
in
B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
inmm KW-HP
7
T-1200 1200 59 - 80
75 - 100 30 935 4 XPC 1420 56˝ 1415  60’’ 950  66˝ 540
T-1400 1400 59 - 80
75 - 100 36 1070 4 XPC 1620 64˝ 1415  60’’ 950  66˝ 540
T-1600 1600 59 - 80
75 - 100 42 1160 4 XPC 1820 72˝ 1415  60’’ 950  66˝ 540
T-1800 1800 59 - 80

C
inmm KW-HP
A
mm
A
in
B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
inmm KW-HP
9
T-1100 1100 149 - 200
257 - 350 48 3600 2 1100  43˝ 1954 77’’ 1500  59˝ 1000
TOTEM-4
T-1800 1800
59 - 80

load the material into biomass trailers.
It must be remembered that the fineness of the material, facilitates a multitude of activities in the
field, for example:
ROTOR WITH SPLINTER BLADES: Its main characteristic is that this rotor with blades is made up of two spirals in
which the effort is distributed throughout the entire rotor, giving it a very high rigidity. In addition, these blades are
reversible, having two cutting edges. useful cut. It is a rotor intended for wood shredding works of pruning remains
and clearing.
1.- The incorporation of the woodchips into the ground is much faster with this system and in a
short period of time the material will disappear from the ground.
2.- In nuts cultivation, where normally the harvest is mechanic, is fundamental to use these
machines, because otherwise, we could have some problems during the harvest with big piece
of wood causing large losses for the farmers.
16
BIOMASS 100
BIOMASS 150
T-1500 1500
59 - 80
 88 - 120
4 x 7 1358
 3 + 4
XPC/XPB
1860 63˝ 1255 49˝ 1180 46˝ 1000
T-1700 1700
59 - 80
 88 - 120
4 x 8 1459
 3 + 4

BIOMASS 400
T-2000 2000
112 - 150
186 - 250
6 x 10 2498
 4 + 3
XPC
2490  98˝ 1435 56˝ 1420 56˝ 1000
T-2300 2300
112 - 150
186 - 250
6 x 11 2736
 4 + 3
XPC
2790 110˝ 1435 56˝ 1420 56˝ 1000
T-2250 2250
220 - 300
368 - 500
9 x 4 5795 3130 123˝ 2160 85˝ 2545 100˝ 1000
Biom